WEEKLY OPPORTUNITIES FOR YOUTH

Weekly Meetings

STOKED | Tuesdays 5:30pm - 6:30pm for 4th & 5th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Youth | Mondays 7:00pm - 9:00pm for 6th - 12th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Sunday Morning Youth | Sunday Mornings after worship in the
Third Story. For more information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

Young Adult Small Group

Emerge | Tuesdays 7:30pm - 8:30pm for ages 18 - 29
Contact Jim Licata: Jim@cbcventura.org

GIVING

If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the
QR code to the right, or visit the website below:
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving

CHURCH CENTER

Want to be in the know?
Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you're a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC
Event Calendar and more!

Elders:

Brad St'uve - BradStuYe@cbcventura.org CBC FINANCIAL UPDATE
Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org

Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org YTD Contributions $ 100,408
Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org YTD Expenses $ 108,384
Craig Eiland - Craig@cbcventura.org Difference $ —7,976
Sam Phelps - Sam.phelps@cbcventura.org

RRENT FUND BALANCE
Pastors and Directors: Cu v CES

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org General $ 179,837
Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org Benevolence $ 3,474
Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org Building $ 6,497
Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org Mission $ 33,322

SET FREE

GALATIANS

Community

Bible Church

FOLLOWING JESUS
MAKING DISCIPLES
IMPACTING THE WORLD

SUNDAYS @ 10AM

.
FEBRUARY 22, 2026

WWW.CBCVENTURA.ORG
WIFI Network: CBCGuest | Password: CBCGuest


https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168

ANNOUNCEMENTS SERMON NOTES
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PASTOR TREVOR DASNOIT
SET FREE...BUT TEMPTED TO TURN BACK
GALATIANS 4:8-20

La Montana

La Montafa Recap & Dinner
Mot e 12 Come join us as we share in the wonderful experience
had by our team while at La Montana Christian Camp
in Costa Rica. We'll meet Feb. 25th in the Fireside
Room at 7:00pm. Dinner will be provided.
Please register on Church Center

25 YEAR ANNIVERSAY

Vo NOTES

CBC Family Meeting
=z After service on March 1st, pick up your children and
| join us in the sanctuary. We will discuss important
| 1 upcoming changes at CBC and going to two services.
A, , This is a great opportunity to ask questions and get
feedback. Everyone is welcome!

C.‘zcc : CBC Connect
Connect with us at The Habit Burger Grill in Ventura,

then _ =

March 11*" any time between 4-9pm. 20% of the sales
will be donated to our Youth programs. Be sure to
bring your flyer.

March 1ith

4-9pm BURGER GRILL

4732 Telephone Rd.
Ventura, CA

Easter Volunteers
If you'd like to help with set up and/or take down for
our beautiful Easter service at Father Serra Cross,

CBC Small Groups
Did you miss sign ups? There is still time to join. You
won't want to miss out, there's something for Connect Card

everyone. Sign up on Church Center If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC,

please fill out a Connect Card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Info. Center.




